Southern Cross

Pupil Questionnaire 2023

Q1 My school is:

Answered: 89  Skipped: 0

Castlefield
Campus

Meade Hill
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Castlefield Campus 19.10%
Meade Hill 42.70%

Southern Cross

TOTAL

38.20%
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Strongly agree
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Strongly
disagree
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Pupil Questionnaire 2023

Q2 | enjoy school

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
13.48%

57.30%
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Pupil Questionnaire 2023

Q3 | feel safe when | am in school

Answered: 87  Skipped: 2

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 27.59%
Agree 60.92%
Disagree 8.05%
Strongly disagree 3.45%
TOTAL
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Pupil Questionnaire 2023

Q4 | learn a lot in lessons

Answered: 88  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 26.14%
Agree 51.14%
Disagree 20.45%
Strongly disagree 2.27%
TOTAL
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Q5 Staff help me to manage my behaviour

Answered: 87  Skipped: 2

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 22.99%
Agree 56.32%
Disagree 12.64%
Strongly disagree 8.05%
TOTAL
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Q6 Adults care about me

Answered: 86  Skipped: 3

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 31.40%
Agree 60.47%
Disagree 5.81%
Strongly disagree 2.33%
TOTAL
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Q7 The school helps me to be healthy

Answered: 88  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 19.32%
Agree 55.68%
Disagree 20.45%
Strongly disagree 4.55%
TOTAL
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Q8 Teachers are interested in my views

Answered: 89  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 22.47%
Agree 69.66%
Disagree 4.49%
Strongly disagree 3.37%
TOTAL
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Q9 | know how well I am doing at school

Answered: 89  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 28.09%
Agree 47.19%
Disagree 20.22%
Strongly disagree 4.49%
TOTAL
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Pupil Questionnaire 2023

Q10 Adults explain to me how to improve my work

Answered: 88  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 34.09%
Agree 56.82%
Disagree 6.82%
Strongly disagree 2.27%
TOTAL
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Q11 My school helps me to prepare for the future

Answered: 89  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 37.08%
Agree 48.31%
Disagree 8.99%
Strongly disagree 5.62%
TOTAL
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Pupil Questionnaire 2023

Q12 If you would like to explain any of your answers, or if you wish to tell
the staff anything else about your school, please write in the space
below.

Answered: 29  Skipped: 60
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